Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Kugelschreiber aus Metall mit 3 Zierringen

Produktnummer: 1333977

Farbe

Anthrazit

Schwarz

Weil}

Apfelgriin

Gelb

Tirkis

Blau

Grin

Rot

Pink

Burgund
Lila

Orange

Aktueller Lagerbestand

421209

49271

265364

140630

71556

151760

369211

226907

176424

107717

194330
73608

157474

Lagerbestand und Wareneingang
Kugelschreiber aus Metall mit 3 Zierringen

Produktnummer: 1333977

Reserviert

0

Zukunftiger Wareneingang

500000 (KW 34)

200000 (KW 23)
500000 (KW 30)
300000 (KW 31)
149808 (KW 34)

100000 (KW 23)
300000 (KW 30)
149808 (KW 34)

100000 (KW 34)

100000 (KW 31)
149808 (KW 34)

10000 (KW 23)

100000 (KW 30)
200000 (KW 31)
149808 (KW 34)

100000 (KW 23)
300000 (KW 27)
300000 (KW 31)
179828 (KW 34)

300000 (KW 27)
149808 (KW 34)

100000 (KW 23)
200000 (KW 27)
149808 (KW 34)
2000 (KW 23)

100000 (KW 31)
149808 (KW 34)
100000 (KW 38)
149808 (KW 34)

149808 (KW 34)
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